State of Louisiana
Department of Health and Hospitals
Louisiana Physical Therapy Board
104 Fairlane Drive, Lafayette, Louisiana 70507
337/262-1043 FAX 337/262-1054

Wednesday, May 27, 2015

4:00pm
4:05pm

4:15pm

5:15pm

6:15pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

Review the Agenda
Minutes for Review and Approval

Reports of the Officers and of the Board Office
Chairman’s Report
Treasurer’s Report
Executive Director’s Report

Legal Report
Medication Review
NC Dental Case: Letter to AGs, CAC Conference

Reports of Special Committees
CEU Committee
Declaratory Statements
Legislative Taskforce Update

New Business
Correspondences

Old Business

Task Tracker Updates
Executive Session: Monitoring Consent Orders

Adjournment
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